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6x6 BRACKET, TYP.
l.  BASEMENTS WITH HABITABLE SPACE AND EVERY BB f (K g l. DO NOT SCALE DRANINGSII
SLEEPING ROOM SHALL HAVE AT LEAST ONE T, G ALL FUTURE BUILD-OUT FOR
WALL MARK COOTING MARK OPERABLE EMERGENCY AND RESCUE OPENING. UN-FINISHED BASEMENT WILL 2. WNINDOWS AND SPOT FOOTINGS ARE DIMENSIONED TO
SUCH OPENING SHALL OPEN DIRECTLY INTO A REQUIRE A SEPARATE BUILDING CENTERLINE.
MARK  |WNIDTHILENGTH HEIGHT VERTICAL BARS HORIZONTAL BARS REMARKS PUBLIC STREET, PUBLIC ALLEY, YARD OR COURT. . 26'-4 1/2" PERMIT
SIZE [SPACING| SIZE [ QUANTITY 9 1 ot i " 3. ALL FOOTINGS SHALL BE PLACED ON UNDISTURBED
v -9 1/2" -8" -1g" -5" ) EARTH, FREE OF ORGANIC MATERIALS.
2. WHERE BASEMENTS CONTAIN ONE OR MORE . ) 4" CONT. DRAIN PIPE W/
o 3 - (1) WITHIN 12"[WALL MUST EXTEND SLEEPING ROOMS, EMERGENCY EGRESS AND q-2 1/2 I'-q" EG. EG. '-q", 3-I" FILTER FABRIC. DRAIN TO 4, TOP OF FOUNDATION WALL SHALL BE 6" MIN. ABOVE
o | cont. | oniiBusr. | #a |apr oc | 84 OF TOP ¢ (2) |INTO GROUND, 0 THAT RESCUE OPENINGS SHALL BE REQUIRED IN EACH ANCHOR NEA FRAMED WALL & DAYLIGHT FINISHED GRADE.
W1 | A ey C. SPACED AT |FOOTING 1S BELOW THE 5| EEPING ROOM, BUT SHALL NOT BE REGQUIRED INTO EXISTING W/ LAG BOLITS - k)
THIRD POINTS |LOCAL FROST LINE. IN ADJOINING AREAS OF THE BASEMENT. WHE @ 48" gc. Ny 5. CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
2x6 WOOD FRAMED EEEER%Q\C;TDESG%PEE/ AsﬁiLTES,il\JFE Cfgm% EVALUATING SOIL CONDITIONS AND SUITABILITY PRIOR
WALL @ 16" 0.C. ¢ R-2I X — - § TO CONSTRUCTION OF ANY FOOTINGS.
W2 2x6 | CONT. ET\>4<)IAE“>TFCI;T11-+6 N/A N/A N/A N/A BATT INSULATION W/ HEIGHT OF NOT MORE THAN 44 INCHES ABOXYE 2 == = ==
DOUBLE TOP PLATE THE FLOOR. e 6. CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
AND PRESSURE e ] =] LATERALLY BRACING FOUNDATION WALLS UNTIL ALL
TREATED SILL PLATE 5 BARS GRILLES COVERS SCREENS OR SIMILAR (3) #4 x 12" LONG 4" MIN. B 2" RIGID INSULATION (MIN R-11) Zgg: & = SUPPORTING MEMBERS, SUCH AS FLOORS, ARE IN
OVER SILL SEALER W/ ' ! ' ! EMBED. DRILL ¢ EPOXY & EXTENDED MIN. 2-@" UNDER /4 ™ PLACE. BACKFILL FOUNDATION IN 8" LIFTS,
WNALL SHEATHIN DEVICES ARE PERMITIED TO BE PL/CED OVER > = COMPACTED TO 90% MAXIMUM DENSITY, AND BRACE
ThiNe EMERGENCY ESCAPE AND RESCUE OPENINGS, GROUT IN EXIST. WALL @ 367 o g CONG. FLOOR SLAD AND DOMN ™ == 4" POURED CONCRETE FLOOR NALLS NITH FLOOR STRUCTURE PRIOR TO
3 5l DITHIN 12"1PROST WALL- NALL CHAT SERVE SUCH OPENINGS, PROVIDED THE 0. ALONG EXIST. WALL YT ol ; WaLkor Locatioe ||l | T BwA@ oveR 6 ML FoLy varor BACKFILLING,
W3 &" | CONT. 4'-g" #4 42" O.C.| #4 OF TOP ¢ (2) \MUST EXTEND INTO MINIMUM NE EA ENING SIZE MPLIE ; u,_ 55— BARRIER OVER 4" GRAVEL BASE,
SPACED AT |GROUND, SO THAT T CLEAR OPENING SIZE COMPLIES Storage 0" STEP P
/ WITH THE OTHER APPLICABLE BUILDING CODES woopo Posts /|| sl WOOD PdSTS sftorage &'-0" STEP TYP. CONC. STRENGTH PER 2015 1. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY UNDERLYING FILL
THIRD POINTS |FOOTING IS BELOW THE D Sl A B e RN ABOVE E FROM ABOVE RC. 409 MATERIAL CONSISTENCY AND COMPACTION PRIOR TO
LOCAL FROST LINE. k< = : GARAGE FLOOR SLAB AND DRIVENAY PLACEMENT.
REMOVABLE FROM THE INSIDE WITHOUT THE USE BEAM POCKET S BEAM POCKET 45— /2" CONT. BITUMINOUS
NALL HORIZONTAL REINFORCING NOTES: OF A KEY, TOOL, SPECIAL KNOWLEDGE OR FOR NEW BEAM - i FoR NEN BEAM ~L CoATING TYP. ALL NEW 5. SILL PLATES AND ANCHOR BOLTS SHALL
. FOOTING MUST BE LOCATED BELOW FROST DEPTH ¢ BEAR ON UNDISTURBED FORCE GREATER THAN THAT WHICH 1S REQUIRED LOCATION x IBA o) | L oD ON MNALLS e INeTALLED IN CONEL ANCE NTHT S AT
NATURAL SOILS. SHOULD ACTUAL SITE CONDITIONS DIFFER FROM THAT OF FOR NORMAL OPERATION OF THE ESCAPE AND noob Posts |1 2 G \ LOCATIO N AND LOCAL BULDING coDES
THOSE NOTED IN SCHEDULE ABOVE, NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY. RESCUE OPENING. - Y ¢ g | 2-ig" o I :
2. PLACE REINFORCEMENT IN CENTER OF WALL. FROM ABOVE 3 —
5. REINFORCING BARS TO HAVE MIN. YIELD STRENGTH OF 40,800 PS5l & CONC. o B 3 2 s Wi o | —— | M ABOVE =
COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH OF 2500 P5I. ~ BP ] ‘e
INCHES. THE AREA OF THE WINDOW WELL SHALL 4 - — — PSRBT
ALLOW THE EMERGENCY ESCAPE AND RESCUE 5 yq — BP1 g glA('s Aﬁé 51%1- ﬁ«/Cif Eﬁzﬁggg%mo
OPENING TO BE FULLY OPENED. ~ OST (SCHED. N
o
[ FooviNG scHEDULE ] | THICK CAP s BASE BUATE |CONG,
5. SHOULD A LADDER OR STEPS BE REQUIRED, THE —:TJ = .
E LADDER OR STEPS SHALL NOT ENCROACH ~ , ™ NOTES: 1. STEEL PIPE (PIPE STD) AS3
WALL MARK FOOTING MARK MORE THAN 6 INCHES INTO THE REGUIRED __ s 2. STEEL HOLLOW SECTION (H5S) ASZD
WNIDTH|LENGTH| THICKNESS |REINFORCING REMARKS ' I T | = i j 3. STEEL COLUMNS REQUIRE BEARING PLATES
FTG1 16" | CONT. ' (2) #4 CONT. CONT. FOOTING 6. EMERGENCY ESCAPE WINDOWS ARE ALLOWED ! RN e 4. CONTINUE POSTS TO FOUNDATION OR
— — - TO BE INSTALLED UNDER DECKS AND PORCHES =T e = — S BEARING MEMBERS
FTG2 |3-¢"| 3-0 17 (4) #4 BOT. EA. WAY | SPOT FOOTING PROVIDED THE LOCATION OF THE DECK A Do k| S
ALLOWS THE EMERGENCY ESCAFPE WINDOW TO w el FER MIT SET
NOTES: |. PLACE REBAR 3" CLEAR FROM BOTTOM. BE FULLY OPENED AND PROVIDES A PATH NOT, : \4" UNDER SLAB PERFORATED DRAIN PIPE
2. EXCAVATIONS, GRADING AND FILL SHALL COMPLY COURT. " Ié.. = g 415" g W FILTER MEMBRANE. DRAINAGE
- - - - - SYSTEM TO DRAIN EITHER TO DAYLIGHT —t— j-
|
NITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE GEOTECHNICAL REPORT » ™ o » OR SUMP FUMP LOCATION ﬁ
A MZF— - A ————— —
(3) #4 x 12" LONG 4" MIN. % o« g \ TNO ROWS (2) #4 BARS @ f / \—’\
R - PR EMBED. DRILL ¢ EPOXY £ ' TOP ¢ BOTTOM OF NALL. |
GROUT IN EXIST. WALL @ 36" Y WIFIGT) EXTEND BARS MIN, 3-0" | |
ANCHOR BOLTS THRU 2x PT SILL
CHOR BOLTS THRU 2x FT ,, 0.C. ALONG EXIST. WALL, TYP. o, INTO WALLS (BOTH ENDS) FOOTING PER
PLATES. PROVIDE (1) BOLT WITHIN 12 2 FOUNDATION PLAN
[CONCREECOVPRESVESRENGII] 2 e o LR B ey T ol d drchitecture
TILE TO SUMP CROCK OR e __ _
2015 IR (AS ADOPTED BY NYS) SECTION R4022 NATURAL DRAIN‘\ AN A=
COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH OF CONCRETE y " 4 646.80
o ” . . ” . /1 51
STRENGTH AT 26 DAYS PS| : — I S OO
Uape O e e ¥ ASPHALT EMULSION DAMP-PROOFING g www.havenarchitecture.com
ey i il L 2 e 2o oav e aToN @ A)-ADDITION FOUNDATION PLAN : B T LR e
_ = 1 1] ’F '
CONCRETE NOT ExPosED | MOPERATE- 2500 PSI PERVIOUS 12" A x 12D | %7 WALKOUT BASEMENT WALLS, TYP. SCALE: 1/4" = 10" S 4-0" MAX, === nE B 56 o srvOwD
TO THE WEATHER SEVERE- 2500 Pl GRAVEL BAGRFIIL W =] | L5 4 DIA FEREORATED in S L ) ) B DOCUMENT STATUS
BASEMENT SLABS ¢ NEGLIGIBLE- 2500 FSl = , CROCK OR NATURAL DRAN SINPOON OR EQUAL) o EQCTING PER NDISTURBED O PRELIMINARY O PROGRESS
INTERIOR SLABS ON — weas @ ey \ \ 7\ 1
GRADE; EXCEPT GARAGE | MOPERATE- 2500 Sl —|| |2/ P PERVIOUS 12" W x 12" D EMBED IN CONC. PER 1 BID SET PERMIT SET
SLABS SEVERE- 2500 Pl = NS e OB e DIFINAL FOR CONSTRUCTION
: | RS/ PR -.) 0= GEO-FABRIC APPROX. LINE OF TN LS =
BASEMENT NALLS, NEGLIGIBLE- 2502 PSI POURED c;ONcREﬁLé %prr\l \ \ \ \ L )i Q EXCAVATION DIG ISSUED BY JACOB FLITTON ARCHITECT PLLC
FOUNDATION WALLS, PER FOOTING A@ \ \ \ \ \ ﬁ e IN CASE OF BEDROCK =TT = T iy ey o | — 1 —
EXTERIOR WALLS ANp | MOPERATE- 3000 P3| FOUNDATION PLAN |~ L PRESENT ONSIE PN ][] - == ==k =] GERACE RES
g;mEciéEERNgét eoser FEVERE- 9000 P2l @06._3.. L% R ] == e I e I e e A N WA .
pet w UNDISTURBED .
TO THE WEATHER GROUT. VERT. PINNING TO Z
BE TIED DIRECTLY INTO - SPLICE BEARING SOIL 11240 Hiller Road
PORCHES, CARPORT NEGLIGIBLE- 2500 PSI HORIZ. FOOTING REBAR POURED CONC. 5
SLABS AND STEPS MODERATE- 3000 PS5 SONOTUBE PER O P Akron NY 14001
EXPOSED TO THE WEATHER : FOUNDA;IE’CAD‘H £ |
AND CARAGE FLOOR | SEVERE- 3500 FS TYP. FOUNDATION @ WALKOUT § || oo JUMP FOOTING DETAIL —$—
FA 2o - 1o 1 | - F.3 bt |a-oi2 ) COPYRIGHT 2020
| CORNER . SCALE: NTS. — JACOB FLITTON ARCHITECT, FLLC
[ FOUNDATION ANCHORAGE | 41 Te BEoR | (BELON SRADE) TP R R A
o) I | T | CORGENT,
2015 IRC (AS ADOPTED BY NYS) SECTION UNDISTURBED 1P comex voners e o I I . poareN, r
BASED ON ERIE COUNTY SOIL SURVEY INFORMATION, EXPANSIVE SOILS, AS DEFINED BY R A0 6 F(OUNDA'HON ANGHORA)@.E_ EARTH / FOOTING ¢ FONDATION : : | | TS Bogk S L T Cor) O KrwonIGED NPT ok I
SFT?ETION R423.1.6 OF THE 2215 IRC, ARE ASSUMED TO BE PRESENT ON THE BUILDING S COLE PLATE AT EXTERIOR 5 o Hyégb_thogéEgLss_lz?EEE | | | | é}mﬁ'&ﬁ%ﬂ%mzjn;%fm%*%*
: THE WOOD SO TE AT EXTERIO K | | : ——— % corFLET -
THIS DOCUMENT 15 THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF JACOB FLITTON ARCHITECT,
. SINCE NO EVIDENCE SUPPORTS THAT IN-PLACE SOILS WITH BEARING CAPACITIES OF oD o | TS SRAES A e SONOTUBE DETAIL ! "\ HOREOMTAL RENFORCINS o CALLED SPACING | | I | - - L TDRTS To e e AT/ O L oot o7
LESS THAN 1502 PSF ARE LIKELY TO BE PRESENT AT THE SITE, IN CONCURRENCE TO THE FOUNDATION WITH ANGHOR BoLts | (F.2 “CALE. 3/4" = 10" vl || OR STRUCTURAL DRANINGS | | S } FURFOSE OF COHPLIANCE NTH CODE> AD/OR ORDNANCES, 12 BILORS
WITH R421.4.1 AND IN LIEU OF A SOIL TEST AS REQUIRED BY R421.4, A BEARING SPACED A MAXIMUM OF & FEET ON : - 8 I | | 1T —r Date: PROPERTY RIGHTS T0 THESE DOGIMENTS SHALL NOT BE LOST INDER
CAPACITY OF 15202 PSFE RAS BEEN BE ASSUMED. CENTER. THERE SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF + :L ! | R LS — | =1 2020 2330 O O N o W o e e
TWO BOLTS PER PLATE SECTION WITH o ____4 | 1= + -
2. THE PROPOSED FOUNDATION SYSTEM HAS BEEN DESIGNED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ONE BOLT LOCATED NOT MORE THAN 12 | - : : /f/ % M* Title:
1500 PSFE LOAD BEARING VALUE AND TO PERFORM OFPTIMALLY WITH THE EXISTING INCHES OR LESS THAN SEVEN BOLT | I | _- : — F d _I_° Pl
FOUNDATION SYSTEM. AS PER R423.1.8 'FOUNDATION SYSTEMS WHICH HAVE DIAMETERS FROM EACH END OF THE b + == H—rg_\_ ounadarion an
PERFORMED ADEQUATELY IN SOIL CONDITIONS SIMILAR TO THOSE ENCOUNTERED AT PLATE SECTION. BOLTS SHALL BE AT INTERSECTION I P N R 1Z
THE BUILDING SITE ARE PERMITTED". LEAST 1/2 INCH IN DIAMETER AND SHALL EAURED LAP LENGTH /l// N >
EXTEND A MINIMUM OF T INCHES INTO — D O THE BEST OF MY KNONLEDGE, BELIEF ¢ PROFESSIONAL JUDGMENT, ALL PLANS, DRANINGS SPECIFICATIONS ETC.
3. DUE TO THE DESIGN OF THE NEAN FOUNDATION SYSTEM LATERAL FORCES INDUCED BY MASONRY OR CONCRETE. INTERIOR — v e Tl mm==== - 7\7 S [ neLiDED N TH CRANG ¢ PERMT PACKAGE ARE I COVPLIAE W) T HOST RSN G 205 (A5 ADCFTED Y
EXPANSIVE SOILS ARE NEGLIGIBLE AND NON-DETRIMENTAL TO THE FOUNDATION BEARING WALL SOLE PLATES ON S-SR ee P e e j—
SYSTEM. MONOLITHIC SLAB FOUNDATION SHALL BE HOOK |12 BARDIA. |20 BARDIA. | 12" === A =
POSITIVELY ANCHORED WITH APPROVED L - L —=
4. THE ALTERATION OF SOIL MOISTURE CONTENT DUE TO SITE PLAN ALTERATION, FASTENERS. A NUT AND WASHER SHALL + +
GRADING, ETC., 1S ANTICIPATED TO BE NEGLIGIBLE. BE TIGHTENED ON EACH BOLT OF THE 2'-2" MIN. 3/2 d MIN. 2 d MIN. 2'-2" MIN.
PLATE. SILLS AND SOLE PLATES SHA
> ADDITIONALLY, SHOULD SOlL CONDITIONS UFON EXCAVATION VAR FRoM T RS AT St CONCRETE INTERSECTION REINFORCING STEPPED FOOTING DETAIL
ANTICIPATED CONDITIONS (AS STATED ABOVE) CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE TERMITES WHERE REQUIRED BY SPECIFIC F,5 SCALE: /2" = 10" F,4 SCALE: NTS
IMMEDIATELY HALTED AND ANY NECESSARY FOUNDATION REVISIONS AND/OR SOIL CODE SECTIONS. Hl/2 = e
EXPLORATIONS MUST BE PERFORMED.




